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1 a Wey Nicola * 10.00
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00

1 b Schäppi Urs 10.00
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 10.00

1 c Reichmuth Beat 10.00
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00

1 d Lanter Christian 10.00
+ Wetter Silvan (2000) 10.00

1 e Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Dändliker Hansheinrich 10.00

1 f Funk Nicola (1999) 10.00
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 10.00

1 g Dändliker Shane 10.00
+ Bommer Christoph 10.00

1 h Arztmann Beda 10.00
+ Wiederkehr Michael 10.00

2 a Wettstein Daniel 9.75
+ Koller Fabian 9.75

2 b Wetter Marcel 9.75
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75

2 c Schwyn Adrian 9.75
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 9.75

2 d Rychen Roger *** 9.75
+ Nägeli Marco * 9.75

2 e Odermatt Christoph * 9.75
+ Klausner Yanick ** 9.75

2 f Lehmann Philipp (1999) 9.75
+ Pianta Christian 9.75

2 g Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75
+ Städler Roman 9.75

2 h Keller Manuel 9.75
+ Ebert Claudio 9.75

2 i Keller Lukas 9.75
+ Maglia Leo (1999) 9.75

2 j Junker Nik 9.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75

2 k Glättli Benny 9.75
+ Hänni Marc (2001) 9.75

2 l Danner Daniel 9.75
+ Furrer Matthias 9.75

2 m Buchmann Michael 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75

2 n Braun Mathias * 9.75
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75

3 a Winiger Fabian ** 8.75
- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75

3 b Wingeier Janik 8.75
- Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.75

3 c Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75
- Gmür Sebastian (2001) 8.75

3 d Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.75
- Schönenberger Christian 8.75

3 e Schönenberger Christian 8.75
- Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.75

3 f Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
- Winiger Fabian ** 8.75

3 g Näf Pius * 8.75
- Korrodi Paul * 8.75

3 h Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.75
- Wingeier Janik 8.75

3 i Laager Michael (2001) 8.75
- Kiser Michael 8.75

3 j Kunz Daniel 8.75
- Küng Marco 8.75

3 k Küng Marco 8.75
- Kunz Daniel 8.75

3 l Korrodi Paul * 8.75
- Näf Pius * 8.75

3 m Koller Martin * 8.75
- Kammermann Thomas * 8.75

3 n Kiser Michael 8.75
- Laager Michael (2001) 8.75

3 o Keller Dominic 8.75
- Hari Michi 8.75

3 p Kammermann Thomas * 8.75
- Koller Martin * 8.75

3 q Hari Michi 8.75
- Keller Dominic 8.75

3 r Gmür Sebastian (2001) 8.75
- Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75

4 a Wiederkehr Michael 8.50
o Arztmann Beda 8.50

4 b Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Lanter Christian 8.50

4 c Vogel Remo (2001) 8.50
o Funk Nicola (1999) 8.50

4 d Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50
o Schwyn Adrian 8.50

4 e Städler Roman 8.50
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50

4 f Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50
o Junker Nik 8.50

4 g Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Schäppi Urs 8.50

4 h Schudel Simon * 8.50
o Braun Mathias * 8.50

4 i Rütsche Stefan * 8.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

4 j Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50
o Buchmann Michael 8.50

4 k Pianta Christian 8.50
o Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.50

4 l Nägeli Marco * 8.50
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50

4 m Maglia Leo (1999) 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

4 n Laager Andreas (1999) 8.50
o Reichmuth Beat 8.50

4 o Koller Fabian 8.50
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50

4 p Klausner Yanick ** 8.50
o Odermatt Christoph * 8.50

4 q Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
o Wetter Marcel 8.50

4 r Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50
o Glättli Benny 8.50

4 s Furrer Matthias 8.50
o Danner Daniel 8.50

4 t Ebert Claudio 8.50
o Keller Manuel 8.50

4 u Dändliker Hansheinrich 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

4 v Bommer Christoph 8.50
o Dändliker Shane 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


